3/28/2024

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

VERTABOX

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
VERTABOX 8

Totals:

a b wnN ek

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$142.50

$142.50
$340.00
$42.00
$5.00
$22.50

$409.50
$3.32
$1.12
$2.24
$142.80
$2.24

$151.72
$31.00

$31.00

$734.72

Winners

$28.00

$28.(
$200.50
$0.00
$0.00
$5.50

$206.C
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$172.72
$0.00

$172.7
$0.00

$0.(

$406.7



